Aggregators are often paid in mils…..

What is a mil?

In the energy market, a mil =
1/10 of a penny or $0.001

What is it worth to you?

What is a mil worth to you?

Let’s assume that your facility consumes 
34,000,000 kWh per year…..a mil is worth

ABC Aggregators 34,000.00

Thirty-four thousand

REP Services Energy Manager

Yesterday?

The Electricity: Where does it come 
from?

• The Power Generation Company creates the electricity.
• The electricity is placed on the grid.
• The electricity is sold to the REP; then to the customer.
• The electricity is delivered to the customer by the T&D.